Position

Community Program
Supervisor

Community Program Specialist
I

Communicable Disease
Investigator
Community Worker |l

Community Worker |l

Community Worker |l

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Education &
Prevention

Education &
Prevention

Education &
Prevention

Education &
Prevention

Education &
Prevention

Education &
Prevention

$98,281

$76,628

$75,572

$53,483

$53,483

$25,321

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,640
$43,408
$49,675
$36,566

$23,156

$17,808



