Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Program Supervisor		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$98,281	\$39,640
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$76,628	\$43,408
Communicable Disease Investigator		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$75,572	\$49,675
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$53,483	\$36,566
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$53,483	\$23,156
Community Worker II		San Mateo County	Education & Prevention	\$25,321	\$17,808